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(Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼Ð¾Ð³Ñ€Ð°Ñ„Ð¸Ñ˜Ð°)
Purple	Noon https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/purple-noon-919444/actors
El	Cid https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-cid-945883/actors
Fanfan	la	Tulipe https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fanfan-la-tulipe-1395528/actors
The	Traffic	Policeman https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-traffic-policeman-3796254/actors
Guerra	di	Troia https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guerra-di-troia-886189/actors
Long	Night	in	1943 https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/long-night-in-1943-1144057/actors
Theodora,	Slave	Empress https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/theodora%2C-slave-empress-1168667/actors

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/603819/actors
Invasion	1700 https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/invasion-1700-3682493/actors
The	Charterhouse	of	Parma https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-charterhouse-of-parma-347470/actors
Are	We	Men	or	Corporals? https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/are-we-men-or-corporals%3F-3959984/actors
The	Doctor	of	the	Mad https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-doctor-of-the-mad-765663/actors
Vanina	Vanini	(film) https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vanina-vanini-%28film%29-3554609/actors
Toto	vs.	Maciste https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/toto-vs.-maciste-3996025/actors

Caltiki	â€“	The	Immortal	Monster https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caltiki-%E2%80%93-the-immortal-monster-
1088087/actors

The	Avenger https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-avenger-2365764/actors
Sua	Eccellenza	si	fermÃ²	a
mangiare

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sua-eccellenza-si-ferm%C3%B2-a-mangiare-
3976457/actors

Se	Tutte	le	Donne	del	Mondo https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/se-tutte-le-donne-del-mondo-303875/actors
Carthage	in	Flames https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/carthage-in-flames-2940586/actors
The	Emperor	of	Capri https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-emperor-of-capri-3283653/actors
Human	Torpedoes https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/human-torpedoes-3960575/actors

Me,	Me,	Me...	and	the	Others https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/me%2C-me%2C-me...-and-the-others-
680172/actors

Tomorrow	Is	My	Turn https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tomorrow-is-my-turn-744482/actors

Minotaur,	the	Wild	Beast	of	Crete https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/minotaur%2C-the-wild-beast-of-crete-
1162000/actors

Fabiola https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fabiola-692792/actors
Toto	in	Madrid https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/toto-in-madrid-2526820/actors
Satanik https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/satanik-3950747/actors
Heart https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heart-3699445/actors
Caesar	the	Conqueror https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caesar-the-conqueror-3665312/actors
The	Corsican	Brothers https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-corsican-brothers-3232829/actors
The	Two	Orphans https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-two-orphans-3790756/actors
Sins	of	Rome https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sins-of-rome-3283377/actors
Hercules	vs.	Moloch https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-vs.-moloch-3731221/actors
The	Bacchantes https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bacchantes-1211180/actors
Allow	Me https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/allow-me-3307840/actors
Prisoner	of	the	Volga https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prisoner-of-the-volga-428780/actors
Toto	in	Hell https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/toto-in-hell-3996023/actors
Kean:	Genius	or	Scoundrel https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kean%3A-genius-or-scoundrel-3814205/actors
Brennus,	Enemy	of	Rome https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brennus%2C-enemy-of-rome-764621/actors
TotÃ²	cerca	moglie https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2-cerca-moglie-3284151/actors
Mermaid	of	Naples https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mermaid-of-naples-3850372/actors
The	White	Angel https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-white-angel-3818586/actors
Sins	of	Casanova https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sins-of-casanova-3828497/actors
Bellezze	in	bicicletta https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bellezze-in-bicicletta-3637781/actors

A	che	servono	questi	quattrini? https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-che-servono-questi-quattrini%3F-
3602887/actors

The	Centurion https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-centurion-7721942/actors
The	Pharaohs'	Woman https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pharaohs%27-woman-6466107/actors
Zorro	and	the	Three	Musketeers https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zorro-and-the-three-musketeers-4024828/actors
Psycosissimo https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/psycosissimo-3925033/actors
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Revenge	of	Black	Eagle https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/revenge-of-black-eagle-3824799/actors
The	Lion	of	Thebes https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lion-of-thebes-3794424/actors
The	Stranger's	Hand https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-stranger%27s-hand-3425306/actors
His	Last	Twelve	Hours https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/his-last-twelve-hours-3400442/actors
Full	Speed https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/full-speed-3983338/actors
The	Cadets	of	Gascony https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cadets-of-gascony-3790582/actors
Dubrowsky https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dubrowsky-3796182/actors
Il	viale	della	speranza https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-viale-della-speranza-3282673/actors
The	Cossacks https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cossacks-10299588/actors
Double	Cross https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/double-cross-3796073/actors
The	Revenge	of	Ivanhoe https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-revenge-of-ivanhoe-1215622/actors
Adam	and	Eve https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adam-and-eve-3605058/actors
The	Tigers	of	Mompracem https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-tigers-of-mompracem-3829140/actors
The	Young	Caruso https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-young-caruso-2542892/actors
A	Queen	for	Caesar https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-queen-for-caesar-7882194/actors
Mare	Nostrum https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mare-nostrum-19572914/actors
Il	Boia	di	Lilla https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-boia-di-lilla-3793122/actors
In	High	Places https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-high-places-3927237/actors
Jungle	Girl	and	the	Slaver https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jungle-girl-and-the-slaver-1384597/actors
Nero https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nero-3874776/actors
Caterina	Sforza,	la	leonessa	di
Romagna

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caterina-sforza%2C-la-leonessa-di-romagna-
3663531/actors

Processo	e	morte	di	Socrate https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/processo-e-morte-di-socrate-3922410/actors
The	Enchanting	Enemy https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-enchanting-enemy-3370157/actors
Loyalty	of	Love https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/loyalty-of-love-3518338/actors
The	Vengeance	of	Ursus https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-vengeance-of-ursus-1552048/actors
Fedora https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fedora-3741994/actors
Wives	and	Obscurities https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wives-and-obscurities-15216296/actors
The	Lady	of	the	Camellias https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lady-of-the-camellias-3824198/actors
The	Invincible	Masked	Rider https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-invincible-masked-rider-3819414/actors
La	vendetta	dei	gladiatori https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-vendetta-dei-gladiatori-3824786/actors
Thunder	of	Battle https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thunder-of-battle-3693578/actors
La	Portatrice	di	pane https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-portatrice-di-pane-3211823/actors
Zorro	in	the	Court	of	Spain https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zorro-in-the-court-of-spain-4024826/actors
Night	of	Violence https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/night-of-violence-7033676/actors
Only	for	You,	Lucia https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/only-for-you%2C-lucia-19819537/actors
The	Black	Corsair https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-black-corsair-3792642/actors
Il	Diavolo	in	convento https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-diavolo-in-convento-3793789/actors
Song	of	Naples https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/song-of-naples-19919381/actors
The	Earth	Cries	Out https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-earth-cries-out-3794358/actors
The	Merchant	of	Venice https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-merchant-of-venice-2403143/actors
Wanted	Johnny	Texas https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wanted-johnny-texas-4018145/actors
Hand	of	Death https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hand-of-death-3822986/actors
Abbiamo	vinto! https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/abbiamo-vinto%21-3603306/actors
King	of	Diamonds https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/king-of-diamonds-3930928/actors
The	Ungrateful	Heart https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ungrateful-heart-2997208/actors
Captain	Fracasse https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/captain-fracasse-3656920/actors
I	falsari https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-falsari-3790784/actors
Hercules	and	the	Black	Pirates https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-and-the-black-pirates-1371709/actors
Altair https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/altair-3613107/actors
Jungle	Adventurer https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jungle-adventurer-3823225/actors
Abbandono https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/abbandono-305839/actors
The	Queen	of	Navarre https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-queen-of-navarre-3823866/actors
Mille	chilometri	al	minuto https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mille-chilometri-al-minuto-3857960/actors
Il	Conte	di	Matera https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-conte-di-matera-20004592/actors
Porta	un	bacione	a	Firenze https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/porta-un-bacione-a-firenze-3908941/actors

Special	Correspondents	(1943	film) https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/special-correspondents-%281943-film%29-3800951/actors
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Antonio	Meucci https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/antonio-meucci-3619892/actors
The	Rival https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rival-3823905/actors
The	King's	Prisoner https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-king%27s-prisoner-3795280/actors
Port https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/port-3909126/actors
The	Magnificent	Texan https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magnificent-texan-1200852/actors
He	made	13! https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/he-made-13%21-3782305/actors
The	Courier	of	the	King https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-courier-of-the-king-3793654/actors
Lucrezia	Borgia https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lucrezia-borgia-3839019/actors
If	You	Won	a	Hundred	Million https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/if-you-won-a-hundred-million-3953514/actors
The	Last	Dance https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-dance-3819841/actors
I	nostri	sogni https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-nostri-sogni-1124142/actors
Peppino	e	Violetta https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/peppino-e-violetta-3430192/actors
Letter	at	Dawn https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/letter-at-dawn-2981225/actors

Une	lampe	Ã		la	fenÃªtre https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/une-lampe-%C3%A0-la-fen%C3%AAtre-
4004271/actors
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